
 

 
 
Bulgarian Federation Ski  – Bulgarian Ski Pool 
05.04.07 - 12:08 - http://www.ski.bg 

FIS SUPER GIANT SLALOM BANSKO 2007 
 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
28.03.2007 

 
Place   Bansko (BUL)   Discipline  Super G 
Date   28.03.2007   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   0169   Gender  M 
       
Valid for FIS Points   YES   TD Name  Mitoudis Achilleas (GRE)
            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Total Time FIS Points
 1  31  380297 OLIVARI Ivan  1987  CRO   1:12.96  67.29
 2  22  90047 GEORGIEV Stefan  1977  BUL   1:13.06  68.70
 3  23  90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail  1982  BUL   1:13.74  78.30
 4  24  90131 GEORGIEV Georgi  1987  BUL   1:14.61  90.58
 5  29  90132 MANOLOV Kiril  1987  BUL   1:14.88  94.40
 6  32  92527 ZLATAREV Stefan  1988  BUL   1:15.13  97.92
 7  41  90134 YANAKIEV Zahari  1987  BUL   1:15.36  101.17
 8  25  92534 CHONGAROV Nikola  1989  BUL   1:15.85  108.09
 9  33  92562 PRISADOV Stefan  1990  BUL   1:15.94  109.36

 10  35  92533 BANKOV Borislav  1989  BUL   1:15.96  109.64
 11  21  92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav  1991  BUL   1:16.48  116.98
 12  34  90109 TODOROV Dean  1983  BUL   1:16.54  117.83
 13  68  310363 MILICIC Masan  1985  SRB   1:16.92  123.19
 14  44  90053 MARKOV Georgi  1979  BUL   1:17.61  132.94
 15  58  90130 MOLLOV Georgi  1986  BUL   1:17.65  133.50
 16  30  460036 BARBU BOGDAN Nicolae  1980  ROU   1:17.95  137.74
 17  36  90108 CHRISTOV Dimitar  1983  BUL   1:17.97  138.02
 18  38  310388 KOSIC Bojan  1990  MNG   1:18.07  139.43
 18  37  460040 NAN Ioan-Gabriel  1980  ROU   1:18.07  139.43
 20  28  700788 SVIDRON Filip  1987  SVK   1:18.15  140.56
 21  59  90135 YORDANOV Nikolai  1987  BUL   1:18.47  145.08
 22  47  750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio  1989  MKD   1:18.63  147.34
 23  74  90129 LAZAROV Boris  1985  BUL   1:19.32  157.08
 24  50  750089 DEHARI Dardan  1990  MKD   1:19.37  157.78
 25  55  750063 VITANOV Aleksandar  1985  MKD   1:19.40  158.21
 26  27  60164 WILLEMSEN Victor  1989  BEL   1:20.14  168.65
 27  52  92549 CHOLEV Borislav  1990  BUL   1:20.39  172.18
 28  66  92538 ZOGRAFSKI Dimitar  1988  BUL   1:20.59  175.01
 29  65  750090 LAZAREVSKI Lazar  1990  MKD   1:21.18  183.33
 30  64  92540 STOYANOV Iliyan  1989  BUL   1:21.81  192.23
 31  71  92575 MUTAVCHIEV Kostadin  1991  BUL   1:21.84  192.65
 32  72  92556 MIKOV Martin  1990  BUL   1:21.87  193.08
 33  56  92553 KICHEV Pavlin  1990  BUL   1:22.48  201.69
 34  61  92560 PANAYOTOV Lyubomir  1990  BUL   1:22.69  204.65
 35  60  92541 CHALAKOV Teodor  1986  BUL   1:23.21  211.99
 36  53  92567 HALEV Georgi  1990  BUL   1:23.26  212.70
 37  51  92587 YORDANOV Zdravko  1991  BUL   1:23.50  216.09
 37  40  310389 KOCIC Jovan  1990  SRB   1:23.50  216.09
 39  63  310391 LACKOVIC Igor  1991  SRB   1:23.93  222.16
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 40  67  750092 DANOV Jane  1991  MKD   1:24.51  230.35
 41  54  92584 IVANOV Petar  1991  BUL   1:24.95  236.56
 42  57  92537 MIHOV Viktor  1989  BUL   1:25.34  242.06
 43  62  92572 IVANOV Daniel  1991  BUL   1:25.62  246.02
 44  49  934764 ROTH Phillip  1959  USA   1:29.99  307.71

 

 

Did not start 1st run : 

NACHEV Daniel (BUL), SAVVIDES Alkis (CYP), DJORDJEVIC Veljko (SRB) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

RAYTCHEV Ventzislav (BUL), VUKIC Stefan (SRB), ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu (ROU), RAZUS Martin (SVK) 

Disqualified 1st run : 

NACHEV Nikolai (BUL), MITREVSKI Metodija (MKD), MILANOV Antonio (BUL) 
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FIS SUPER GIANT SLALOM BANSKO 2007 
 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
28.03.2007 

 
Place   Bansko (BUL)   Discipline  Super G 
Date   28.03.2007   Category  National Championships
Race codex   0168   Gender  M 
       
Valid for FIS Points   YES   TD Name  Mitoudis Achilleas (GRE)
            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Total Time FIS Points
 1  22  380297 OLIVARI Ivan  1987  CRO   1:10.21  63.17
 2  21  90047 GEORGIEV Stefan  1977  BUL   1:10.74  70.95
 3  34  90131 GEORGIEV Georgi  1987  BUL   1:12.17  91.92
 4  28  90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail  1982  BUL   1:12.49  96.62
 5  32  90109 TODOROV Dean  1983  BUL   1:12.55  97.50
 6  23  92527 ZLATAREV Stefan  1988  BUL   1:12.69  99.55
 7  30  92534 CHONGAROV Nikola  1989  BUL   1:12.78  100.87
 8  25  92562 PRISADOV Stefan  1990  BUL   1:12.91  102.78
 9  41  90134 YANAKIEV Zahari  1987  BUL   1:12.97  103.66

 10  27  92570 GEORGIEV Svetoslav  1991  BUL   1:13.09  105.42
 11  26  90132 MANOLOV Kiril  1987  BUL   1:13.36  109.38
 12  35  460036 BARBU BOGDAN Nicolae  1980  ROU   1:13.62  113.20
 13  24  700788 SVIDRON Filip  1987  SVK   1:13.63  113.34
 14  73  310363 MILICIC Masan  1985  SRB   1:13.89  117.16
 15  33  92533 BANKOV Borislav  1989  BUL   1:13.95  118.04
 16  43  90053 MARKOV Georgi  1979  BUL   1:14.15  120.97
 17  36  90108 CHRISTOV Dimitar  1983  BUL   1:14.69  128.89
 18  48  750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio  1989  MKD   1:14.91  132.12
 18  45  90130 MOLLOV Georgi  1986  BUL   1:14.91  132.12
 20  31  700820 RAZUS Martin  1989  SVK   1:15.02  133.73
 21  37  460040 NAN Ioan-Gabriel  1980  ROU   1:15.34  138.43
 22  49  90135 YORDANOV Nikolai  1987  BUL   1:16.05  148.84
 23  38  310388 KOSIC Bojan  1990  MNG   1:16.22  151.34
 24  63  750089 DEHARI Dardan  1990  MKD   1:16.23  151.49
 25  72  750063 VITANOV Aleksandar  1985  MKD   1:16.39  153.83
 26  47  90129 LAZAROV Boris  1985  BUL   1:16.57  156.47
 27  44  92575 MUTAVCHIEV Kostadin  1991  BUL   1:17.47  169.68
 28  70  92525 RAYTCHEV Ventzislav  1988  BUL   1:17.67  172.61
 29  29  60164 WILLEMSEN Victor  1989  BEL   1:17.77  174.08
 30  53  750072 MITREVSKI Metodija  1987  MKD   1:17.89  175.84
 31  62  92549 CHOLEV Borislav  1990  BUL   1:18.15  179.65
 32  54  92556 MIKOV Martin  1990  BUL   1:18.56  185.67
 33  50  750090 LAZAREVSKI Lazar  1990  MKD   1:18.59  186.11
 34  57  92538 ZOGRAFSKI Dimitar  1988  BUL   1:18.82  189.48
 35  64  310390 VUKIC Stefan  1991  SRB   1:19.59  200.78
 36  65  92540 STOYANOV Iliyan  1989  BUL   1:19.67  201.95
 37  60  750092 DANOV Jane  1991  MKD   1:20.06  207.67
 38  55  92560 PANAYOTOV Lyubomir  1990  BUL   1:20.14  208.85
 39  40  310389 KOCIC Jovan  1990  SRB   1:20.16  209.14
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 40  66  92567 HALEV Georgi  1990  BUL   1:20.25  210.46
 41  71  92553 KICHEV Pavlin  1990  BUL   1:20.75  217.79
 42  56  92541 CHALAKOV Teodor  1986  BUL   1:20.82  218.82
 43  51  92587 YORDANOV Zdravko  1991  BUL   1:20.89  219.85
 44  61  92537 MIHOV Viktor  1989  BUL   1:21.92  234.96
 45  68  92572 IVANOV Daniel  1991  BUL   1:22.69  246.26
 46  69  310391 LACKOVIC Igor  1991  SRB   1:22.80  247.87
 47  58  92584 IVANOV Petar  1991  BUL   1:23.34  255.79
 48  52  934764 ROTH Phillip  1959  USA   1:27.29  313.74
 49  59  92577 NACHEV Nikolai  1968  BUL   1:31.12  369.93

 
 

  

Did not start 1st run : 

NACHEV Daniel (BUL), DJORDJEVIC Veljko (SRB), ACHIRILOAIE Ioan Valeriu (ROU) 

Did not finish 1st run : 

MILANOV Antonio (BUL) 
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FIS SUPER GIANT SLALOM BANSKO 2007 
 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
28.03.2007 

 
Place   Bansko (BUL)   Discipline  Super G 
Date   28.03.2007   Category  FIS Race 
Race codex   5169   Gender  L 
       
Valid for FIS Points   YES   TD Name  Mitoudis Achilleas (GRE)
            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Total Time FIS Points
 1  2  95061 MADJARSKA Silvia  1989  BUL   1:18.84  168.08
 2  5  315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena  1990  SRB   1:19.03  170.56
 3  3  95050 KIRKOVA Maria  1986  BUL   1:19.13  171.87
 4  7  755042 IVCEVSKA Ivana  1988  MKD   1:21.96  208.84
 5  8  95072 SAVKOVA Stefania  1990  BUL   1:22.55  216.55
 6  1  95067 GEORGIEVA Petia  1990  BUL   1:22.88  220.86
 7  15  315174 TRMCIC Marija  1986  SRB   1:25.65  257.05
 8  18  95063 SLAVEVA Desislava  1989  BUL   1:25.89  260.18
 9  13  705371 FERTALOVA Dominika  1991  SVK   1:26.28  265.28

 10  4  315186 GRUJICIC Milica  1989  SRB   1:27.37  279.52
 11  10  755048 GOGOL Olga  1991  MKD   1:28.33  292.06
 12  11  95068 IVANOVA Desislava  1989  BUL   1:29.49  307.22
 13  6  95079 GEORGIEVA Viara  1991  BUL   1:30.03  314.27
 14  17  95082 KOLEVA Diliana  1990  BUL   1:38.58  425.97
 15  9  95083 PAUNOVA Desislava  1991  BUL   1:43.28  487.37

 
 

  

Did not start 1st run : 

ZHELIAZKOVA Svetlana (BUL), PALAVEEVA Gabriela (BUL), GYMOVA Stanislava (BUL) 
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FIS SUPER GIANT SLALOM BANSKO 2007 
 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
28.03.2007 

 
Place   Bansko (BUL)   Discipline  Super G 
Date   28.03.2007   Category  National Championships
Race codex   5168   Gender  L 
       
Valid for FIS Points   YES   TD Name  Mitoudis Achilleas (GRE)
            

  

 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Total Time FIS Points
 1  4  95050 KIRKOVA Maria  1986  BUL   1:16.75  167.66
 2  5  315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena  1990  SRB   1:17.46  177.19
 3  15  315174 TRMCIC Marija  1986  SRB   1:18.20  187.12
 4  12  755042 IVCEVSKA Ivana  1988  MKD   1:19.54  205.10
 5  13  705371 FERTALOVA Dominika  1991  SVK   1:20.22  214.23
 6  2  95067 GEORGIEVA Petia  1990  BUL   1:20.75  221.34
 7  7  95072 SAVKOVA Stefania  1990  BUL   1:21.60  232.75
 8  18  95063 SLAVEVA Desislava  1989  BUL   1:22.08  239.19
 9  1  315186 GRUJICIC Milica  1989  SRB   1:22.76  248.32

 10  10  755048 GOGOL Olga  1991  MKD   1:25.82  289.38
 11  14  95079 GEORGIEVA Viara  1991  BUL   1:26.55  299.18
 12  8  95082 KOLEVA Diliana  1990  BUL   1:32.87  383.99
 13  11  95083 PAUNOVA Desislava  1991  BUL   1:37.93  451.90

 
 

  

Did not start 1st run : 

ZHELIAZKOVA Svetlana (BUL), PALAVEEVA Gabriela (BUL), GYMOVA Stanislava (BUL) 

Disqualified 1st run : 

IVANOVA Desislava (BUL), MADJARSKA Silvia (BUL) 

 


